Title: Water Main Replacement at Various Locations in Antioch, CA

(P.W. 503-14)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. October 1, 2013 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount		
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$65,560	\$65,5000		
2.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 25,000	\$85,000.00		
3.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price		\$65,000.00		
4.	LF	7,000	New 8-inch C-900 PVC water main, including valves and fittings, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	,	\$672,000.00		
5.	LF ₀	1,430	New 10-inch C-900 PVC water main, including valves and fittings, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 9900	\$141,576.00		
6.	EA	223	New 1-inch copper water service, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$1,100.00	\$ 245,300.00		
7.	EA	1	New 2-inch copper water service, complete in place for the unit price per each		\$ 3,000.00		
8.	EA	22	Remove and replace fire hydrant, including 6-inch C-900 hydrant stubs, new valves and fittings, complete in place for unit price per each	•	\$103,400.00		
9.	EA	6	New 2-inch blow-off assembly, complete in place for the unit price per each	-	\$ 10,800.00		
10.	LS	1	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripes, Pavement Markers and Pavement Markings, complete in place for the lump sum price		\$ 7,400.00		
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 1,398	,970.00		
TOTAL BID PRICE: NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY DELLARS OF							
TOTAL BID PRICE: NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY DOZLAKS CO							
	(Written in Words)						

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidde

DSS Company dba Knife River Construction **Company Name Printed**

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Chrisp Compuny	374600	Stockton CA	0.5%
1. Chrisp Compuny 2. Anrale Corp.	256390	Sucrumento, CA	1.4%
3. Verux		Sacrumento CA	0.1%
4.			
5.		2	
6.			
7.			
8.	U .		
9.			
10.			
11.			
12.	,		
13.			
14.			
15.			

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Title: Water Main Replacement at Various Locations in Antioch, CA (P.W. 503-14) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. October 1, 2013 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	(Unit Price		Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ (0,000	\$	60,000
2.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$	2500 %	\$	2500=
3.	LS	1	Water poliution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$	1400000	\$	14000°
4.	LF	7,000	New 8-inch C-900 PVC water main, including valves and fittings, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$	194.00	\$ 7	728,000, ^{EU}
5.	LF	1,430	New 10-inch C-900 PVC water main, including valves and fittings, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$	10400	\$	148,720 05
6.	EA	223	New 1-inch copper water service, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$	18000	\$	40140000
7.	EA	1	New 2-inch copper water service, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$	3000 ==	\$	3000
8.	EA	22	Remove and replace fire hydrant, including 6-inch C-900 hydrant stubs, new valves and fittings, complete in place for unit price per each	\$	4975°°	\$	109450°
9.	EA	6	New 2-inch blow-off assembly, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$	2100	\$	12600
10.	LS	1	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripes, Pavement Markers and Pavement Markings, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$	3750°	\$	3750°
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$	1,483	3,4	120,00
	TOTA	L BID PRIC	E: One million Four Hudred Eighty 7 (Written in Words)	The	e Thousa Teventa	ul 12	Joen Hudrel

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder Kein Gmiloth
Viu President
Team Ghilotti, Inc.

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Graphics	576756	Sol Aaron St. Cotati CA 94931	striping #10
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			¹¹ #
12.			
13.			
14.			
15.		7	

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Title: Water Main Replacement at Various Locations in Antioch, CA (P.W. 503-14) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. October 1, 2013 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount	
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$45,000.5	45000.	
2.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$10,000, \$	10,000.	
3.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 1,500. s	1,500,	
4.	LF	7,000	New 8-inch C-900 PVC water main, including valves and fittings, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 129.	903,000.	
5.	LF	1,430	New 10-inch C-900 PVC water main, including valves and fittings, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ /32\$	188,76	
6.	EA	223	New 1-inch copper water service, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$/,200. \$	267,60	
7.	EA	1	New 2-inch copper water service, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$3,500.	3,500,	
8.	EA	22	Remove and replace fire hydrant, including 6-inch C-900 hydrant stubs, new valves and fittings, complete in place for unit price per each	\$4,000. \$	88,000.	
9.	EA	6	New 2-inch blow-off assembly, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 1,000. \$	6,000,	
10.	LS	1	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripes, Pavement Markers and Pavement Markings, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 9,500. \$	9,500	
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 1,520	2,860-	
	TOTAL BID PRICE: AHE Millian five manded twenty two thousand Eight hundred Sout					

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Boy Line 2. Striping Graphics	809660	1635 Fourth Street Berkeley, CA 94710	sow cutting 85%
2. Striping Graphics	576756	501 Aaron st. Colali, ca 94931	striping ,50%
3. MCK Services, Inc.	783116	P.O. BOX 3697 Concord, CR 94524	ACPONE 129
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			·
12.			
13.			
14.			
15.			

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS